
PM Cold Storage Private Limited, in CIRP (CD) 

(CIN: U63023WB2008PTC128173) 

1A Madan Mohan Burman Street, Kolkata-700007 

 

Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than Financial Creditors 

Belonging to any Class of Creditors) 

 

 

Details of Claim received & admitted till 20th April 22 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

Creditors & Address 

Amount 

Claimed by 

the Creditors 

Amount 

Provisionally 

Admitted 

Remarks 

(Rs.) (Rs.) 

1. Consolidated 

Infracom Pvt. Ltd 

Reg. Office 

75G.T.Road(North) , 

Salkia, Howrah-

711106 Principal 

Office: 16 Strad 

Road, Diamond 

Heritage, 12th Floor, 

Kolkata-700001 

62,67,398.00 62,67,398.00 Unsecured 

2. Patangi Trade & 

Holdings Pvt. Ltd. 

New Town Square, 

Suite No. 6C2, 

Spencer Building, 

Chinar Park, 

Rajarhat, Kolkata-

700136 

31,94,361.00 31,90,025.00 Unsecured 

3. Taurus Commercial 

Services Pvt. Ltd , 1 

British India Street, 

1st Floor, Suite- 

105, Kolkata-

700069 

20,36,548.00 20,36,548.00 Unsecured 



4. Parasrampuria 

Projects Ltd.,              

71 Jamnalal Bajaj 

Street,                   

Kolkata-700007 

61,50,273.00 61,42,876.00 Unsecured 

5. Monotrone Leasing 

Private Limited 

“Oriental House” 

6C,Elgin Road 

Kolkata-700020 

 

38,21,918.00 35,46,918.00 Unsecured 

6. Premsagar Vanijya 

LLP,                         G-

50 Kamalalaya 

Centre, 156A Lenin 

Sarani, Kolkata 

700013 

34,93,836.00 34,93,836.00 Unsecured 

7. Shambhu Vyapaar 

Pvt. Ltd.                 G-

50 Kamalalaya 

Centre, 156A Lenin 

Sarani, Kolkata 

700013 

62,88,904.00 62,88,904.00 Unsecured 

8. BDG Metal & Power 

Limited               HMP 

House, 4 Fairly 

Place, 5th Floor, 

Kolkata-700001 

57,48,356.00 57,48,356.00 Unsecured 

9. Champa Impex Pvt. 

Ltd. 

39,84,516.00 39,84,516.00 Unsecured 

Admitted 

on 20.4.22 

10. Mr. Uma Shankar 

Agarwal, 1st Floor, 

Flat No. 104, 10 May 

Fair Road, Kolkata-

700019 

6,57,545.00 6,57,545.00 

 

 

 

Unsecured 

Admitted 

on 20.4.22 

 

11. Mrs. Alka Devi 

Agarwal Agarwal, 1st 

Floor, Flat No. 104, 

9,93,500.00 9,93,500.00 Unsecured 

Admitted 

on 20.4.22 



10 May Fair Road, 

Kolkata-700019 

 

 Total Unsecured  

Financial creditors 

4,26,37,155.00 4,23,50,422.00  

 


